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ZBAA AD2.24-9Y02 EFF2410301600 2024-10-1中国民用航空局 CAAC

WAYPOINT ID COORDINATES WAYPOINT ID COORDINATES WAYPOINT ID COORDINATES

AA263

AA264

AA265

AA272

AA273

AA275

AA276

AA277

AA283

AA284

AA311

AA312

AA313

AA314

AA315

AA316

AA317

AA320

AA321

AA322

AA323

AA324

AA325

AA410

AA420

AA440

AA450

AA460

AA461

AA492

AA497

AA505

AA520

AA521

AA580

AA583

AA585

AA587

AA591

AA595

DXG

PEK

SZY

AVBOX

BOTPU

DOTRA

DUGEB

DUMAP

ELKUR

GUVBA

IDKEX

IGMOR

LULTA

MUGLO

OMDEK

OSUBA

PEGSO

RUSDO

N40¡ã02'17.0"E116¡ã44'18.0"

N40¡ã02'54.8"E116¡ã51'16.8"

N39¡ã55'08.6"E116¡ã52'27.9"

N39¡ã52'23.0"E116¡ã57'07.2"

N39¡ã53'25.2"E117¡ã06'35.4"

N39¡ã20'21.2"E116¡ã50'13.3"

N39¡ã07'42.0"E116¡ã56'36.6"

N38¡ã50'33.0"E116¡ã46'47.4"

N40¡ã13'48.6"E116¡ã51'22.6"

N40¡ã32'06.8"E116¡ã48'33.6"

N40¡ã05'08.5"E116¡ã04'44.0"

N40¡ã08'20.9"E115¡ã59'04.2"

N40¡ã12'31.9"E115¡ã54'36.6"

N40¡ã17'25.8"E115¡ã51'38.1"

N40¡ã22'44.4"E115¡ã50'20.0"

N40¡ã23'35.6"E116¡ã09'25.7"

N40¡ã23'59"E116¡ã18'33"

N40¡ã03'36.4"E115¡ã45'52.8"

N40¡ã21'12.1"E115¡ã43'24.9"

N40¡ã15'54.8"E115¡ã44'51.7"

N40¡ã10'57.0"E115¡ã47'38.9"

N40¡ã06'30.6"E115¡ã51'39.5"

N40¡ã02'46.0"E115¡ã56'43.9"

N40¡ã06'39.6"E116¡ã34'05.8"

N39¡ã40'31.5"E116¡ã40'38.1"

N39¡ã40'18.0"E116¡ã38'12.8"

N40¡ã13'33.0"E116¡ã26'16"

N40¡ã09'38.2"E116¡ã30'48.3"

N40¡ã13'33.5"E116¡ã21'00.8"

N39¡ã40'25.6"E116¡ã39'34.5"

N40¡ã06'38.6"E116¡ã36'34.2"

N40¡ã20'06.3"E116¡ã25'27.1"

N40¡ã21'41.3"E116¡ã34'10.1"

N40¡ã03'52.4"E116¡ã34'32.1"

N40¡ã24'23.1"E116¡ã31'15.7"

N40¡ã24'23.7"E116¡ã32'41.5"

N40¡ã21'28.0"E116¡ã31'45.6"

N40¡ã24'24.2"E116¡ã33'46.5"

N40¡ã21'35.6"E116¡ã33'08.1"

N40¡ã02'43.7"E116¡ã37'10.9"

N39¡ã28.5'E116¡ã23.6'

N40¡ã02.9'E116¡ã44.1'

N40¡ã06.4'E116¡ã25.8'

N38¡ã38'52"E116¡ã22'41"

N39¡ã59'07"E115¡ã28'30"

N40¡ã45'26"E116¡ã48'07"

N38¡ã39'43"E115¡ã48'14"

N38¡ã35'29"E118¡ã01'45"

N38¡ã38'23"E116¡ã39'54"

N40¡ã26'00"E115¡ã31'50"

N40¡ã46'40"E116¡ã34'00"

N38¡ã49'51"E118¡ã01'54"

N39¡ã58'24"E117¡ã12'51"

N39¡ã04'13"E118¡ã02'04"

N38¡ã39'18"E116¡ã05'27"

N40¡ã44'11"E117¡ã02'14"

N38¡ã56'41"E115¡ã30'19"

N39¡ã45'40"E115¡ã26'51"

Changes: New chart. 


